Page <1> V1.131/07/15
Resistor Network - SIP
Features:
• High reliability with RU02 paste
• Miniature, high density packaging

Voltage
Dielectric
Withstanding
Voltage
Tolerance
%
Resistance
Range
B Type 0.2W
-550°C to +125°C 100V 150V 200V
±2% R-Type
100Ω to 10kΩ
Other 0.125W ±5% Others:
10Ω to 1MΩ
Description Part Number
Resistor, Network, 10k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA05G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 100R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0101B0E
Resistor, Network, 220R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0221B0E
Resistor, Network, 1k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0102B0E
Part Number Table
Type L (Maximum) H (Maximum) T (Maximum) +0.5
-0.3 d ±0.1 f ±0.2
5 pins 12.7
5.08 2.5 3.3 0.5 2.54
6 pins 15.3
8 pins 20.4
9 pins 22.9
10 pins 25.4
C
Dimensions : Millimetres
Page <3> V1.131/07/15
Resistor Network - SIP
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Resistor, Network, 4k7, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0472B0E
Resistor, Network, 10k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 22k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0223B0E
Resistor, Network, 100k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0104B0E
Resistor, Network, 470k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0474B0E
Resistor, Network, 470R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0471B0E
Resistor, Network, 1k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 3.3k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0332B0E
Resistor, Network, 4.7k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0472B0E
Resistor, Network, 10k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 47k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0473B0E
Resistor, Network, 220k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0224B0E
Resistor, Network, 470k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0474B0E
Resistor, Network, 100R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0101B0E
Resistor, Network, 150R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0151B0E
Resistor, Network, 270R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0271B0E
Resistor, Network, 1k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 1k5, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0152B0E
Resistor, Network, 4.7k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0472B0E
Resistor, Network, 10k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 15k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0153B0E
Resistor, Network, 220k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0224B0E
Resistor, Network, 470k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0474B0E
Resistor, Network, 1M, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0105B0E
Resistor, Network, 100R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0101B0E
Resistor, Network, 150R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0151B0E
Resistor, Network, 470R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0471B0E
Resistor, Network, 1k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 2.2k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0222B0E
Resistor, Network, 3k3, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0332B0E
Resistor, Network, 4.7k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0472B0E
Page <4> V1.131/07/15
Resistor Network - SIP
Description Part Number
Resistor, Network, 10k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 22k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0223B0E
Resistor, Network, 47k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0473B0E
Resistor, Network, 100k, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0104B0E
Resistor, Network, 1M, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0105B0E
Resistor, Network, 1k, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB06G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 2k2, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB06G0222B0E
Resistor, Network, 10k, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB06G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 100k, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB06G0104B0E
Resistor, Network, 10R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0100B0E
Resistor, Network, 82R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0820B0E
Resistor, Network, 150R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0151B0E
Resistor, Network, 100R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0101B0E
Resistor, Network, 220R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0221B0E
Resistor, Network, 270R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0271B0E
Resistor, Network, 330R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0331B0E
Resistor, Network, 470R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0471B0E
Resistor, Network, 680R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0681B0E
Resistor, Network, 1k5, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0152B0E
Resistor, Network, 2k2, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0222B0E
Resistor, Network, 3k3, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0332B0E
Resistor, Network, 4k7, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0472B0E
Resistor, Network, 22k, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0223B0E
Resistor, Network, 47k, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0473B0E
Resistor, Network, 100k, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0104B0E
Resistor, Network, 470k, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0474B0E
Resistor, Network, 1M, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0105B0E
Resistor, Network, 33R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB10G0330B0E
Resistor, Network, 220R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB10G0221B0E
Resistor, Network, 1k, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB10G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 4k7, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB10G0472B0E
Part Number Table